
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 
 

 

18th April 2024 

Diary Dates: Term 5&6 

 

Term 5 

Thursday 25th April: Dolphin Class assembly (9.00am)   

Wednesday 1st May: Class Photos 

Friday 3rd May: Non-school uniform (in exchange for raffle prizes for Denton 

Community Challenge); Piano/Recorder concert (9.00am) 

Monday 6th May: Bank Holiday (school closed to all pupils)  

Monday 13th to Thursday 16th May: Y6 SATs week 

Friday 24th May: Cup Assembly (9.00am) 
 

 

Term 6 

Monday 3rd June: Start of Term 6 (all pupils return to school)  

Friday 7th June: Sponsored Bike Ride (details to follow)  
 

Monday 10th to Friday 14th June: Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 
 

Tuesday 18th June: Year 3&4 Sports Day (9.30-11.00am); Year 5&6 Sports Day (1.30-

3.00pm); EYFS Blackberry Farm trip (details to follow)  

Wednesday 19th June: EYFS Sports Day (9.30-11.00am); Year 1&2 Sports Day (1.30-

3.00pm) 

Friday 28th June: September class organisation shared with parents/carers 

Monday 1st July: Year 6 Transition Week (arrangements vary for each secondary 

school) 

Tuesday 2nd July: Transition morning (children visit September classes)  

Wednesday 3rd July: Reception welcome afternoon (1.30-2.30pm; for those starting in 

Reception in September)  

Tuesday 9th July: Sports Day Reserve (Key Stage 2) 

Wednesday 10th July: Sports Day Reserve (EYFS & Key Stage 1)  

Thursday 11th July: INSET (school closed to all pupils) 

Wednesday 17th July: EYFS Teddy Bears Picnic (11.30am-12.30pm) 

Friday 19th July: Cup Assembly (9.00am); End of year reports come home  

Monday 22nd July: Year 6 BBQ (3.00-4.30pm) 

Tuesday 23rd July: Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly (9.00am); Last day of Term 6 
     

This is not an exhaustive list. Details of school trips and other events will be sent home as 

soon as they become available.  
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